EXHIBIT _®5

Revised 11/18/2004 | DATE i!‘] 205
BOARD OF PUBLIC EDUCATION HB

ANNUAL AGENDA CALENDAR Sept.2004-Nov.2005

(Proposed Items from OPI are in italics)

SEPTEMBER 9-10, 2004 DILLON MAY 12-13, 2005 GREAT FALLS
Set Annual Agenda Calendar Annual GED Report

Election of Board Officers Student Represents urvey Report
Committee Appointments CSPAC Appointmg

Superintendent Goals BASE Aid Payt

BPE Goal Review Assessmef

Assessment Update A!ternag e

NCLB Update MAC ;lggdate

MACIE Update N { “date

NOVEMBER 4-5, 2004 HELENA

Assessment Update

NCLB Update

Alternative Standards Request
MACIE Annuai Report

Joint MACIE/BPE/OP| Meeting

JANUARY 13-14, 2005

B.0.E.-JANUARY 19, 2005 WHITEFISH
a;‘}ﬁ% E;g’)}
5 YCEP Process Update =0 = et Annual Asgenda Calendar
Exiting Board Member-LastMeeting lection of Board Officers
Transportation Report;, I = Committee Appointments
Assessment Update erintendent Goals
NCLB Update HE Goal Review
; ssessment Update

NCLB Update

MACIE Update

NOVEMBER 3-4, 2005 ' HELENA

Assessment Update

NCLB Update

Alternative Standards Request
MACIE Annual Report

staf Joint MACIE/BPE/OPI Meétmg
CSPAC/BPE Joint meétin

Annual CSPAC Report
Annual School Food Services Report
Assessment Update

Accreditation Recommendations

NCLE Update

Alternative Standards Requests & Renewals
MACIE Update



N SR

smeloy@bpe. montana.edu

Steve Gettel, Superintendent
Montana Schoot for the Deaf and Blind
sqettel@sdb . state. mt.us

3911 Central Avenue
Great Falls, MT 58401

BOARD MEMBERS
Term Expires
- 211109 Dr. Kirk Miller Havre Public Schools H 265-4456
Chairperson 425 6™ Street O 265-4356
millerk@havre.k12.mt.us PO Box 7791 F 265-8460
Havre, MT 59501 C 390-0565
21105 Diane Fladmo 4170 Birdie Court H 377-8737
Vice Chairperson Missoula, MT 59803 O 541-3130
Dfiadmo@yahoo.com F 377-8928
C 989-1744
211110 Storrs Bishop PO Box 667 H 682-4641
sbhwillow@3rivers.net Ennis, MT 59729 O 6824201
: F 682-5172
211 Cal Gilbert 610 20™ St. South W 268-6845
cal_gilbent@afps.k12.mt.us Great Falls, MT 59405 H 771-1127
C 868-1772
211108 John Fuller 1369 K M Ranch Road H 257-6101
fullerj@sd5.k12.mt.us Whitefish, MT 59937 O 751-3574
F 751-3505
211407 Patty Myers 368 Carol Drive H 761-0874
pattymyers@sofast.net Great Falls, MT 59405 O 268-6725
atty myers@gfps.k12.mt.us F 761-0874
211106 Gay Ann Masolo 20 Buck Dr, H 266-4261
' Townsend, MT 59644
STUDENT REPRESENTATIVE
6/30/04 Erik Engeftant 34090 12" Ave. S H 761-5105
ecee 09@sofast.net * Great Falls, MT 58405
EX OFFICIQO MEMBERS
Governor Brian Schweitzer Room 204, State Capitol O 444-3311
PO Box 200801 F 444.5529
Helena, MT 59620-0801
Linda McCulloch 1227 11" Avenue, 2™ Floor O 444-7362
State Superintendent PO Box 202501 F 444-2893
Office of Public Instruction Helena, MT 59620-2501
Sheila Stéarns 2500 Broadway, PO Box 203101 O 444-6570
Commissioner of Higher Education Helena, MT 59620-3101 F 444-14869
STAFF
Steve Melay 2500 Broadway, PO Box 200601 QO 4446576
Executive Secretary Helena, MT 59620-0601 F 444-0847

1-800-882-6732

F

771-6164



Certification Standards and Practices Advisory Council

Members List

COUNCIL MEMBERS
Term Expires

6/01/05

6/01/06

6/01/04

6/01/06

6101107

6/01/05

6/01/05

STAFF

Gloria Curdy _ 11280 Kona Ranch Rd.
Specialist Missoula, MT 59804
Chair :

wgcurdy@montana.com

geurdy@mecps.k12.mt.us

Scott C. McCulloch 203 South Crestwood Dr
Teacher 9-12 Billings, MT 59102

Vice Chair

SMc225@aol.com

Douglas Reisig 3701 Brandon Way
School Admin Missoula, MT 59803

dreisig@hellgate.k12.mt.us

Melodee Smith-Burreson 540 Ford St.
Teacher K-8 Missoula, MT 59801
burreson{@target.k12.mt.us

Tonia Bloom 663 Alvista Loop
Trustee Hamilton, MT 59840
tonia@mtbloom.net

Charla Bunker 1301 Ave. B NW
Teacher K-8 Great Falls, MT 59404

char bunker@gfps.k12.mt.us
fcbunker@hotmail.com

George T. White 1500 University Dr.
Higher Education Billings, MT 59101
gwhite@msubillings.edu

Pete Donovan
Administrative Officer
pdonovan@bpe.montana.edu

Currently vacant
CSPAC Council Secretary

W 728-2400 ext. 1062
H 728-0981
F 542-4009

W 247-2193
H 652-6532
F 255-3521

W 728-5626
H 251-8240
F 728-5636

H 721-1609 -
W 549-9239
F 728-8841

W N/A
H 363-3485
F 961-5144

W 268-7210
H 727-0452
F 268-6090

W 657-2285
HIC 698-1704
F 657-2807 .

Office 444-0301
Fax: 444-0847

Office 444-6576
Fax: 444-0847
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